
NETA: Junior Boys Saturday Mornings Summer 2021/22 - Boys
Division 1 Green

ROUND DATE TIME HOME PARTICIPANT RESULT VS AWAY PARTICIPANT RESULT VENUE

1 Sat 16/10/2021 8:30 AM Greenacres Green Ball Div 1 Boys RED vs Tea Tree Gully Greenacres Tennis Club

2 Sat 23/10/2021 8:30 AM Para Hills vs Greenacres Green Ball Div 1 Boys RED Para Hills Tennis Club

3 Sat 30/10/2021 8:30 AM Trinity-Playford Boys Green Div One vs Greenacres Green Ball Div 1 Boys RED Playford City Tennis Centre

4 Sat 06/11/2021 8:30 AM Greenacres Green Ball Div 1 Boys RED vs Golden Grove Greenacres Tennis Club

5 Sat 13/11/2021 8:30 AM Hope Valley GB Boys Div 1 vs Greenacres Green Ball Div 1 Boys RED Hope Valley (Leeds)

6 Sat 20/11/2021 10:30 AM Broadview Div 1 vs Greenacres Green Ball Div 1 Boys RED Broadview Tennis Club

7 Sat 27/11/2021 8:30 AM Greenacres Green Ball Div 1 Boys RED vs Greenacres Green Ball Div 1 Boys GREEN Greenacres Tennis Club

8 Sat 04/12/2021 8:30 AM Greenacres Green Ball Div 1 Boys RED vs Para Hills Greenacres Tennis Club

9 Sat 11/12/2021 10:30 AM Golden Grove vs Greenacres Green Ball Div 1 Boys RED Golden Grove Tennis Club

10 Sat 05/02/2022 8:30 AM Greenacres Green Ball Div 1 Boys RED vs Hope Valley GB Boys Div 1 Greenacres Tennis Club

11 Sat 12/02/2022 8:30 AM Greenacres Green Ball Div 1 Boys RED vs Broadview Div 1 Greenacres Tennis Club

12 Sat 19/02/2022 8:30 AM Greenacres Green Ball Div 1 Boys GREEN vs Greenacres Green Ball Div 1 Boys RED Greenacres Tennis Club

13 Sat 26/02/2022 8:30 AM Tea Tree Gully vs Greenacres Green Ball Div 1 Boys RED Tea Tree Gully Tennis Club

14 Sat 05/03/2022 8:30 AM Greenacres Green Ball Div 1 Boys RED vs Trinity-Playford Boys Green Div One Greenacres Tennis Club


